
Sr.No Company Name Designation Sector Location Package in 
LPA

1 MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA

2 Armstrong Dematic Project Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 4.0 LPA

3 Allyone Environmental Technologies India Pvt.Ltd Service Engineer Manufacturing Nashik 1.44 LPA

4 Hindustan Hardy Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 3.0 LPA

5 Triveni Turbines Graduate Engineer Manufacturing Banglore 6.0 LPA

6 Joto Abrasives Pvt Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 1.8 LPA

7 Hyosung India Pvt.Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Pune 3.6 LPA

8 Bajaj Sons Ltd. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Nashik 1.8 LPA

9 TDK India Private Limited Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA
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Sr.No. Name of Student Company Name Contact No Email_ID Designation Sector Location Package
1 Hitesh Bhavsar MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 9370164552 bhavsarhitesh01@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
2 Krishna Ugale MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 8605619980 krishnaugale2002@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
3 Atharva Suryavanshi MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 9588449872 athusuryavanshi998@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
4 Devendra Dhake MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 9284267072 atharavadhake2001@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
5 Gitesh Aherrao MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 8698368477 aherrao1.gitesh@ges-coengg.org Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
6 Kalpesh Sangale MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 7709554644 kalpeshsangalervr@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
7 Jay Chaudhari MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 9511761861 chaudharijay603@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
8 Prathamesh Aher MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 8600713013 pratham.aher1@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
9 Abhishek Yadav MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 7083064377 abhishek_yadav2016@hotmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA

10 Tejas Darade MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 7066930708 tejasdarade172002@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
11 Ankesh Patil MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 9139821639 patilankesh2001@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
12 Ganesh Fugat MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. 9011394624 ganeshfugat2@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
13 Pooja Kangane Armstrong Dematic 9356257923 kangane1.pooja@ges-coengg.org Project Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 4.0 LPA
14 Jay Chaudhari

Allyone Environmental Technologies India 
Pvt.Ltd 9511761861 chaudharijay603@gmail.com Service Engineer Manufacturing Nashik 1.44 LPA

15 Krishna Ugale Hindustan Hardy Ltd. 8605619980 krishnaugale2002@gmail.com Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 3.0 LPA
16 Sayali Waghode Hindustan Hardy Ltd. 8668853234 waghodesayali@gmail.com Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 3.0 LPA
17 Tejas Darade Hindustan Hardy Ltd. 7066930708 tejasdarade172002@gmail.com Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 3.0 LPA
18 Devendra Dhake Hindustan Hardy Ltd. 9284267072 atharavadhake2001@gmail.com Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 3.0 LPA
19 Sayali Waghode Triveni Turbines 8668853234 waghodesayali@gmail.com Graduate Engineer Manufacturing Banglore 6.0 LPA
20 Digambar Burkul Joto Abrasives Pvt Ltd. 9172521185 swapnilburkul143@gmail.com Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 1.8 LPA

21 Aditya Kuwar Hyosung India Pvt.Ltd. 9130598926 adityakuwar91@gmail.com Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Pune 4 LPA

22 Ankesh Patil Hyosung India Pvt.Ltd. 9139821639 patilankesh2001@gmail.com Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Pune 4 LPA

23 Shubham Khirkade Bajaj Sons Ltd. 8459981132 shubhamkhirkade@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Nashik 1.8 LPA

24 Shubham Kapadnis Bajaj Sons Ltd. 7020863374 kapadnisshubham7@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Nashik 1.8 LPA

25 Kalpesh Sangale TDK India Private Limited 7709554644 kalpeshsanglervr@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA

26 Shubham Khirkade TDK India Private Limited 8459981132 shubhamkhirkade@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA

27 Aman Pathan TDK India Private Limited 7218465667 amannkhan36@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA

28 Maaz Attar TDK India Private Limited 9730392191 maaz.attar08@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA

29 Kartik Sadgule TDK India Private Limited 7218909378 kartiksadgule124@gmail.com Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA
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Sr.No. Name of Student Company Name Designation Sector Location Package
1 Hitesh Bhavsar MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
2 Atharva Suryavanshi MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
3 Gitesh Aherrao MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
4 Prathamesh Aher MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
5 Abhishek Yadav MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
6 Ganesh Fugat MASO Automotives Pvt.LTD. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Aurangabad 1.84 LPA
7 Pooja Kangane Armstrong Dematic Project Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 4.0 LPA
8 Jay Chaudhari Allyone Environmental Technologies India Pvt.Ltd Service Engineer Manufacturing Nashik 1.44 LPA
9 Krishna Ugale Hindustan Hardy Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 3.0 LPA

10 Tejas Darade Hindustan Hardy Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 3.0 LPA
11 Devendra Dhake Hindustan Hardy Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 3.0 LPA
12 Sayali Waghode Triveni Turbines Graduate Engineer Manufacturing Banglore 6.0 LPA
13 Digambar Burkul Joto Abrasives Pvt Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 1.8 LPA

14 Aditya Kuwar Hyosung India Pvt.Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Pune 4 LPA

15 Ankesh Patil Hyosung India Pvt.Ltd. Graduate Engineer Trainee Manufacturing Pune 4 LPA

16 Shubham Kapadnis Bajaj Sons Ltd. Graduate Apprentice Trainee Engineer Manufacturing Nashik 1.8 LPA

17 Kalpesh Sangale TDK India Private Limited Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA

18 Shubham Khirkade TDK India Private Limited Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA

19 Aman Pathan TDK India Private Limited Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA

20 Maaz Attar TDK India Private Limited Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA

21 Kartik Sadgule TDK India Private Limited Graduate Apprentice Trainee Manufacturing Nashik 2.64 LPA
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